

FILE NO. 26-26

PROPOSAL FOR

April 10, 2026

2026 50/50 Sidewalk Replacement Project Wards 1, 2,3,5 & 6 for the Department of Public MOCAP

BUYER- S. Decker

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	
<u>Perk Co.</u>	5%	\$286,415.00		
<u>Carnevale Co.</u>	5%	\$159,486.02		

READER- N. Price
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- G. Hart

FILE NO. 27-26

PROPOSAL FOR

April 10, 2026

2026 50/50 Sidewalk Replacement Project Wards 4,7,11,14 & 6 for the Department of Public MOCAP

BUYER- S. Decker

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	
<u>Perk Co.</u>	5%	\$293,498.00		
<u>Carnevale Co.</u>	5%	\$222,864.08		

READER- N. Price
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- G. Hart

FILE NO. 28-26

PROPOSAL FOR

April 10, 2026

2026 50/50 Sidewalk Replacement Project Wards 8, 9 & 10 for the Department of Public MOCAP

BUYER- S. Decker

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	
<u>Perk Co.</u>	5%	\$286,415.00		
<u>Carnevale Co.</u>	5%	\$159,486.02		

READER- N. Price
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- G. Hart

FILE NO. 29-26

PROPOSAL FOR

**April 10, 2026
BUYER- S. Decker**

2026 50/50 Sidewalk Replacement Project Wards 12, 13 & 15 for the Department of Public MOCAP

BIDDER	BOND/CHECK	PRICE	NO ADDENDUMS	
<u>Perk Co.</u>	5%	\$293,498.00		
<u>Carnevale Co.</u>	5%	\$222,864.08		

READER- N. Price
MONITOR- G. Aston
RECORDER- G. Hart